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Ace, No_ '-/ss, -/ 
Contents 

Academic Status 
Agenda Board Meeting 
Agendas 
American Library Association 
.Annual Reports 
Annual Reports 
Bank Statements 
Building Committee 
Building Related Matters 
Chairman's Notebook 
Charities 
Chicago Public Library's C.P.L. Union News 
Christmas Carol Book 
Cleveland Public Library News & Views 
Committee on Staff and Salary 
Committees 
Constitution 

Constitutions 
Constitution 
Coordination 
Correspondence 
Correspondence 

Discipline 
Denver Public Library's Staff Lookout 
Desiderata 
Due List - Paid Bills 
Due Notices 
Faculty Status Comm. Personnel Data 
Financial Accowits 
Finances 

Inclusive Dates 

1958-60 
1959-69 
1967-68 
1937-60 
1967-68 
1967-68 
1961-62 
1960 Addition 
1940-59 
1960 
1946-47 
1938-41 

1938-51 
1957 
1935-57 
1946,1948,1953, 
1954 
1960-61 
1965 
1949, 1955, 1957 
1966-68 
1969 

1941-43, 1949 
1939 
1943-46 

1969 
1957 
1956-60 
1959 
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General Meeting Minutes 
General Meeting Minutes 
House 
Librarianship 
Library Manual 
Loan Correspondence 
Loan Fund 

Los .Angeles Public Library Broadcaster 
Extra Copies of Minutes 
Minutes 

Minutes 
Minutes 
Minutes of Coordination Cormnittee 
Minutes of Library Staff Association Meetings 
Miscellaneous 
Miscellaneous Notices, Correspondence, Reports, 
etc. 

Newark Public Library Publication 
Notices 
Officers Committee Members, Doard Members, 
Nominations and Elections 

Operating Instructions for a G.E.Refrigerator 
Orientation 
Personnel 
Personnel Files 
President's Notebook 
Professional Committee 
Program Notices - General Meeting Agenda 
Program Scheduler · 
Receipt Book 
Receipts 
Rental Committee 
Reports 
Folder on Seattle University's 75th Anniversary 

opening of new library 
Serials 
Social 
Staff Organizations Round Table 
Special Finances 
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1960-69 
1967 
1936-59 
1959 
1952 
1968-70 
1940 
1939-51 

1927, 1937-60 

196o-64 
1966-68 
1952 
1957, 1960-67 
1939-60 
1961-68 

1939-41 
1948-60 

196o-68 

1951-55 
1937-60 
1948 
1964-65 
1964-65 
1961-68 
1967 
1964-65 
May 1969 
1936-57 
1962 

1967 
1953 
1938-57 
1960 
1957 
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Staff and Salary 
St~a:ff. ,Handbook 
.5-rt:J ,.t: G,.11de 
St f Manual 

Staff Skeleton 

Staff Stuff 
Stanford Library's Staff Manual 
Treasurer 
Treasurer 
U.C.L.A. Library Staff Handbook 
University of Michigan Publication 
University of Oregon Call Number 
Miscellaneous-Binding of Incomplete Serial Volumes 
Charties-World War II, Foster Parents Plan For 
War Children, Inc. 

Ptlblicity 
House Committee-Staff Association-Notes 
Staff Association Miscellaneous 
Staff Association-Program Committee 
Two Folders of Unidentified Printed Matter 
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1957 
1950 
;97e 
1953 

1935.,.40,45, 
46 & 49 
1940-45 
1959 
1970-71 
1969-70 
1945 
1957-58 
1949-50 
1947 

1939-47 
1941 
1938-59 
1961 
1964-65 
1965-68 


