

University of Washington, Libraries, Staff Association records

Inventory

Accession No: 4556-001

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, Libraries, Staff Association Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UniversityofWashingtonLibrariesStaffAssociationUA4556/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. LIBRARY STAFF ASSOCIATION

Acc. No. 4556 -1

Box #	Contents	Inclusive Dates
1	Academic Status	1958-60
	Agenda Board Meeting	1959-69
	Agendas	1967-68
	American Library Association	1937-60
	Annual Reports	1967-68
	Annual Reports	1967-68
	Bank Statements	1961-62
	Building Committee	1960 Addition
	Building Related Matters	1940-59
	Chairman's Notebook	1960
	Charities	1946-47
	Chicago Public Library's C.P.L. Union News	1938-41
	Christmas Carol Book	
	Cleveland Public Library News & Views	1938-51
	Committee on Staff and Salary	1957
	Committees	1935-57
	Constitution	1946,1948,1953, 1954
	Constitutions	1960-61
•	Constitution	1965
	Coordination	1949, 1955, 1957
	Correspondence	1966-68
	Correspondence	1969
2	Discipline	1941-43, 1949
	Denver Public Library's Staff Lookout	1939
	Desiderata	1943-46
	Due List - Paid Bills	
	Due Notices	1969
	Faculty Status Comm. Personnel Data	1957
	Financial Accounts	1956-60
	Finances	1959

2 (cont.)	General Meeting Minutes	1960-69
	General Meeting Minutes	1967
	House	1936-59
	Librarianship	1959
	Library Manual	1952
	Loan Correspondence	1968-70
	Loan Fund	1940
	Los Angeles Public Library Broadcaster	1939-51
	Extra Copies of Minutes	
	Minutes	1927, 1937-60
3	Minutes	1960-64
	Minutes	1966-68
	Minutes of Coordination Committee	1952
	Minutes of Library Staff Association Meetings	1957, 1960-67
	Miscellaneous	1939-60
	Miscellaneous Notices, Correspondence, Reports, etc.	1961-68
	Newark Public Library Publication	1939-41
	Notices	1948-60
	Officers Committee Members, Board Members, Nominations and Elections	1960-68
	Operating Instructions for a G.E.Refrigerator	
	Orientation	1951-55
	Personnel	1937-60
	Personnel Files	1948
	President's Notebook	1964-65
	Professional Committee	1964-65
	Program Notices - General Meeting Agenda	1961-68
	Program Scheduler ·	1967
	Receipt Book	1964-65
	Receipts	May 1969
	Rental Committee	1936-57
	Reports	1962
	Folder on Seattle University's 75th Anniversary opening of new library	1967
	Serials	1953
	Social	1938-57
	Staff Organizations Round Table	1960
	Special Finances	1957

3 (cont.)	Staff and Salary	1957
3- <i>4</i>	Staff Handbook Staff Guide Staff Manual	1950 <i>/938</i> 1953
4	Staff Skeleton	19 35- 40,45, 46 & 49
	Staff Stuff	1940-45
	Stanford Library's Staff Manual	1959
	Treasurer	1970-71
	Treasurer	1969-70
	U.C.L.A. Library Staff Handbook	1945
	University of Michigan Publication	1957 -5 8
	University of Oregon Call Number	1949 -50
	Miscellaneous-Binding of Incomplete Serial Volumes	1947
	Charties-World War II, Foster Parents Plan For War Children, Inc.	1939-47
	Publicity	19 41
	House Committee-Staff Association-Notes	1938-59
	Staff Association Miscellaneous	1961
	Staff Association-Program Committee	1964-65
	Two Folders of Unidentified Printed Matter	1965-68